
BAM

8/12/17

OPEN AM

1 18.131 97 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER

2 18.404 65 BRANDY BAILEY SAZSEE HILLBILLY DASH

3 18.843 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

4 18.916 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH "JACK"

5 19.81 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

NT KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

OPEN PM

1 18.045 97 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER

2 18.56 65 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH "JACK"

3 18.843 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

4 19.81 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

NT BRANDY BAILEY SAZSEE HILLBILLY DASH

NT KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

2500 AM

1 17.973 53 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER

2 18.479 35 MICHAELA WEST BADGER

3 18.642 JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER

4 19.281 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"

2500 PM

1 18.144 53 MICHAELA WEST BADGER

2 18.642 35 JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER

3 18.883 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"

NT ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER

4D AM

1D

1 17.973 96 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER

2 18.131 74 AUTUMN MITCHEL TUCKER

3 18.404 53 BRANDY BAILEY SAZSEE HILLBILLY DASH

2D

1 18.475 86 BAILEY VANCLEABE SILKS STARDUST

2 18.657 66 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY

3 18.664 48 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRATT

4 18.679 EUZETTA MCKILLIP LATIGO MD

5 18.804 COURTNEY SHUDEL NINJA

6 18.843 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASHCHECKORCHARGE

7 18.913 JERRI MANN BUGS

8 18.916 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

3D

1 19.067 73 VICKI JACOBSON SISTER

2 19.117 56 KRIS HARROLD YO BLUE DRIFT



3 19.152 41 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

4 19.22 EMALEE RODGERS CHEYENNE

5 19.276 MAKENZIE STANLEY WOLFE

6 19.593 CERA RODGERS SPARROW

7 19.607 SANDI ANDERSON JEZZEBELLE

8 19.642 LINDA OLDHAM LUCY

9 19.722 LIZZIE PEW TRUE

10 19.766 TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE

19.81 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

4D

1 20.863 64 TAMMIE WEST MODOC CASH

2 21.47 49 SHAWN RUSSEL CATER

3 28.485 36 LILLYMAY JOHNSON FRANKIE

4 30.949 CHRISTI KEATING BOGETTI

NT CARISSA BOTTENSECK TILLY

NT LILLYMAY JOHNSON NIC

NT KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

NT BROOKE ALSUP DUSTY

NT SHANNON PRATER SISSY

4D PM

1D

1 18.045 79 AUTUMN MITCHEL TUCKER

2 18.057 60 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY

3 18.475 44 BAILEY VANCLEAVE SILKS STARDUST

2D

1 18.56 71 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

2 18.769 54 CARISSA BOTTENSECK ROPE

3 18.804 40 COURTNEY SHUDEL NINJA

4 18.843 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASHCHECKORCHARGE

3D

1 19.054 60 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT

2 19.062 46 EUZETTA MCKILLIP LATIGO MD

3 19.067 34 VICKI JACOBSON SISTER

4 19.113 MAKENZIE STANLEY WOLFE

5 19.642 LINDA OLDHAM LACY

6 19.766 TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE

7 19.776 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

8 19.81 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

4D

1 20.256 52 SHAWN RUSSEL CATER

2 20.334 40 TAMMIE WEST MODOC CASH

3 20.762 29 CARISSA BOTTENSECK TILLLY

4 36.785 CHRISTI KEATING BOGETTI

5 46.888 LILLYMAY JOHNSON FRANKIE

NT KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

NT ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER



NT BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

NT BROOKE ALSUP DUSTY

NT SHANNON PRATER SISSY

NT LAURA GARCIA BETTY BIANKUS

NT SANDI ANDERSON JEZZEBELLE


